10        Ohmite Mfg. Co.  1600 Golf Rd., Suite 850, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 • Tel. 1-866-9-OHMITE • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com Ohmite Mfg. Co.                                                                Tel. 1-866-9-OHMITE • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com        11
Surface Mount
Resistor Assortments
   Series          Wattage       Ohms       Assortment of      Variety      Contents
   CAB–6SR       0.100        10–1M        S10 Series       63 values     1000pc
   CAB–8SR       0.125        10–1M        S12 Series       63 values     1000pc
   CAB–12SR     0.250        10–1M        S25 Series       63 values     1000pc
   CAB–25SR     1.000        10–1M        S00 Series       63 values     1000pc

ta
nc
e
W
at
ta
ge
Pa
rt
 N
o.
Q
ua
nt
ity
       0.01    1.0     RW1S0BAR010J     10
       0.01    1.5     RW1S5CAR010J     10
       0.01    2.0     RW2R0CBR010J     10
       0.01    3.5     RW3R5EAR010J     10
       0.02    1.0     RW1S0BAR020J       5
       0.02    2.0     RW2R0DAR020J       5
       0.03    1.5     RW1S5CAR030J       5
       0.03    3.5     RW3R5EAR030J       5
       0.05    1.0     RW1S0BAR050J     10
       0.05    2.0     RW2S0CBR050J       5
       0.08    1.5     RW1S5CAR080J       5
       0.08    3.5     RW3R5EAR080J       5
       0.10    1.0     RW1S0BAR100J     10
       0.10    1.5     RW1S5CAR100J     10
       0.10    2.0     RW2S0DAR100J     10
       0.10    3.5     RW3R5EAR100J     10
       0.20    1.5     RW1S5CAR200J       5
       0.20    3.5     RW3R5EAR200J       5
       0.30    1.0     RW1S0BAR300J       5
       0.30    2.0     RW2R0CBR300J       5
       0.50    1.5     RW1S5CAR500J       5
       0.50    3.5     RW3R5EAR500J       5
       1.00    1.0     RW1S0BA1R00J     10
       1.00    1.0     RF1S0CA1R00J       10
       1.00    2.0     RP2S0DA1R00J      10
       1.00    3.0     RP3R0EA1R00J      10
       2.00    0.8     RF0S8BA2R00J         5
       2.00    2.0     RP2R0DA2R00J        5
       3.00    1.0     RF1S0CA3R00J         5
       3.00    3.0     RP3R0EA3R00J        5
       4.70    0.8     RF0S8BA4R70J         5
       4.70    2.0     RP2S0DA4R70J        5
     10.00    0.8     RF0S8BA10R0J       10
     10.00    1.25   RP1S3CA10R0J      10
     10.00    2.0     RP2R0DA10R0J      10
     10.00    3.0     RP3R0EA10R0J      10
     20.00    0.8     RF0S8BA20R0J         5
     20.00    2.0     RP2S0DA20R0J        5
     47.70    1.25   RP1S3CA47R0J        5
     47.70    3.0     RP3R0EA47R0J        5
        100    0.8     RF0S8BA100RJ         5
        100    2.0     RP2R0DA100RJ        5
        470    0.8     RF0S8BA470RJ         5
        470    2.0     RP2R0DA470RJ        5
           470     3.0     RP3R0EA470RJ     5
        1,000     0.8     RF0S8BA1K00J    10
        1,000     1.25   RP1S3CA1K00J   10
        1,000     2.0     RP2R0DA1K00J   10
        1,000     3.0     RP3R0EA1K00J   10
        4,770     0.8     RF0S8BA4K70J      5
        4,770     2.0     RP2R0DA4K70J     5
      10,000     1.25   RP1S3CA10K0J     5
      10,000     3.0     RP3R0EA10K0J     5
      47,000     1.25   RP1S3CA47K0J     5
      47,000     3.0     RP3R0EA47K0J     5
    100,000     1.0     RF1S0CA100KJ      5
    100,000     2.0     RP2S0DA100KJ     5
    470,000     0.8     RF0S8BA470KJ      5
    470,000     3.0     RP3R0EA470KJ     5
 1,000,000     0.8     RF0S8BA1M00J   10
 1,000,000     1.5     RP1S5CB1M00J  10
 1,000,000     2.0     RP2S0DA1M00J  10
 1,000,000     3.0     RP3R0EA1M00J  10